NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-001-10 Run: 23-001-10 AM

Route: 23-001-10 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 23-001-10

Description:

Schools: Holy Cross Elementary (Holyrood) (272)

Run: 23-001-10 AM Description: Blue Bus
Schools: Holy Cross Elementary (Holyrood)

# Arrival Departure Description

7:32 : 2026-06-
1 7:33 AM FEWERS HILL & CHAPEL COVE RD
AM 30
7:35 AM CHAPEL COVE RD & 3 POND RD
3 7:36 AM 104 CHAPEL COVE RD; HARBOUR MAIN-CHAPELS COVE-LAKEVIEW; AOA

7:37 AM 63 CHAPEL COVE RD; HARBOUR MAIN-CHAPELS COVE-LAKEVIEW; AOA
CONRANS RD; HARBOUR MAIN-CHAPEL'S COVE-LAKEVIEW & FEWERS CRES; HARBOUR MAIN-

5 7:40 AM
CHAPEL'S COVE-LAKEVIEW
6 AI\7/I:4O 7:41 AM CONRANS RD & COADYS RD
7 7:42 AM 120 CONRANS RD
7:43
8 AM 7:44 AM CONRANS RD & FRANK FLYNNS RD
: 2026-06-
9 7:44 AM 100 CONRANS RD; HARBOUR MAIN-CHAPELS COVE-LAKEVIEW; AOA 30
1 2027-06-
10 7:44 AM 90 CONRANS RD; HARBOUR MAIN-CHAPELS COVE-LAKEVIEW; AOA 30
11 7:46 AM 51 POINT RD
12 7:47 AM 90 POINT RD
13 7:48 AM 123 POINT RD
14 7:49 AM POINT EXTENSION RD; HARBOUR MAIN-CHAPEL'S COVE-LAKEVIEW & POINT RD; HARBOUR MAIN-
’ CHAPEL'S COVE-LAKEVIEW
15 7:50 7:51 AM 158 POINT RD
AM
: 2026-06-
16 7:53 AM POINT RD; HARBOUR MAIN-CHAPEL'S COVE-LAKEVIEW & RIDGE RD; CHAPELS COVE 30
17 7:55 7:56 AM 134 RIDGE RD
AM
18 7:57 AM TOWN OF HOLYROOD SIGN
19 7:58 AM 58 RIDGE RD; HOLYROOD; AOA
20Al\7/I:59 8:00 AM RIDGE RD & PENNEYS RD
21 8:01 AM RIDGE RD & HEALEYS LANE
22 8:02 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & RIDGE RD
23 8:05 AM WOODFORDS STATION RD
24 8:06 AM WOODFORDS STATION RD; HOLYROOD & ELLENS LANE EXT; HOLYROOD
25AI?/|:07 8:08 AM JOLANNAS HAIR SALON
8:08
26AM 8:09 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & PENNEYS LANE
27A:\3/I:09 8:10 AM 665 CONCEPTION BAY HWY; HOLYROOD; AOA
28 8:12 AM 145 NORTHSIDE RD; HOLYROOD; AOA
29 8:13AM 115 NORTHSIDE RD; HOLYROOD; AOA
30AI?/|:15 8:18 AM Holy Cross Elementary Driveway 30 + 2026-06-

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM 1 of 22



NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-001-10 Run: 23-001-10 AM

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM 2 of 22



NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-001-10 Run: 23-001-10 PM

Route: 23-001-10 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 23-001-10

Description:

Schools: Holy Cross Elementary (Holyrood) (272)

Run: 23-001-10 PM Description: Blue Bus
Schools: Holy Cross Elementary (Holyrood)

# Arrival Departure Description

1 228 2:40 PM Holy Cross Elementary Driveway + 2026-06-
PM 30
2:42
2 115 NORTHSIDE RD; HOLYROOD; AOA
2:43
3 o 145 NORTHSIDE RD; HOLYROOD:; AOA
2:45
4 o 246 PM 665 CONCEPTION BAY HWY; HOLYROOD; AOA
2:46
5 o 247PM  CONCEPTION BAY HWY & PENNEYS LANE
6 P|\2/|:48 JOLANNAS HAIR SALON
7 P;:50 WOODFORDS STATION RD; HOLYROOD & ELLENS LANE EXT: HOLYROOD
2:51
8 o WOODFORDS STATION RD
2:54
o o CONCEPTION BAY HWY & RIDGE RD
2:55
10, RIDGE RD & HEALEYS LANE
2:56
iy 2:57PM  RIDGE RD & PENNEYS RD
2:58
12,0 58 RIDGE RD; HOLYROOD: AOA
2:59
13,0 3:00PM  TOWN OF HOLYROOD SIGN
14 301 134 RIDGE RD
PM
3:03 ,  2026-06-
15,7 3.04PM  POINT RD; HARBOUR MAIN-CHAPEL'S COVE-LAKEVIEW & RIDGE RD; CHAPELS COVE %
16208 158 POINT RD
PM
7 307 o oo POINTEXTENSION RD; HARBOUR MAIN-CHAPEL'S COVE-LAKEVIEW & POINT RD; HARBOUR MAIN-
PM ' CHAPEL'S COVE-LAKEVIEW
18309 123 POINT RD
PM
19 310 90 POINT RD
PM
20 311PM 3:12PM 51 POINT RD
314  2027-06-
21, 315PM 90 CONRANS RD; HARBOUR MAIN-CHAPELS COVE-LAKEVIEW; AOA %
315 - 2026-06-
2, 100 CONRANS RD; HARBOUR MAIN-CHAPELS COVE-LAKEVIEW; AOA %
3:15
23, 316 PM  CONRANS RD & FRANK FLYNNS RD

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM 30of 22



NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-001-10 Run: 23-001-10 PM

3:21
24PM 3:22 PM 120 CONRANS RD
25 3:23 CONRANS RD; HARBOUR MAIN-CHAPEL'S COVE-LAKEVIEW & FEWERS CRES; HARBOUR MAIN-

PM CHAPEL'S COVE-LAKEVIEW

3:23
26PM 3:24 PM CONRANS RD & COADYS RD

3:27
27PM 3:28 PM 63 CHAPEL COVE RD; HARBOUR MAIN-CHAPELS COVE-LAKEVIEW; AOA

3:29
28PM 104 CHAPEL COVE RD; HARBOUR MAIN-CHAPELS COVE-LAKEVIEW; AOA

3:30
29PM CHAPEL COVE RD & 3 POND RD

3:32 : 2026-06-
3OPM 3:33 PM FEWERS HILL & CHAPEL COVE RD 30

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM 4 of 22



NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-001-10 Run: 23-001-10 PM

/

f
|
§ 2|-=|'eg Cros;:\ﬁta\w{HDMOOd} )
& |
. )

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM 5 of 22



NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-001-11 Run: 23-001-11 AM

Route: 23-001-11 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 23-001-11

Description:

Schools: Holy Cross Elementary (Holyrood) (272)

Run: 23-001-11 AM Description: Green Bus
Schools: Holy Cross Elementary (Holyrood)

# Arrival Departure Description

7:38
AM 7:39 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & CEMETARY RD

N

7:40 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & HOLDENS RD
7:41 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & CURRANS RD
7:43 AM 37 HARBOUR DR
7:45 AM 107 HARBOUR DR
7:46 AM HARBOUR DR & BALLFIELD RD
7:48 AM 1 RIDGE RD CHAPELS COVE
7:49 AM RIDGE RD & MURPHYS RD
CONCEPTION BAY HWY; HARBOUR MAIN-CHAPEL'S COVE-LAKEVIEW & MERNERS LANE; HARBOUR MAIN-
CHAPEL'S COVE-LAKEVIEW
10 7:59 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & HICKEYS RD
CONCEPTION BAY HWY; HARBOUR MAIN-CHAPEL'S COVE-LAKEVIEW & CONS HILL; HARBOUR MAIN-

0N OO O OWDN

©

7:58 AM

1 7:59 AM
CHAPEL'S COVE-LAKEVIEW
12 8:00 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & HAYES RD
13AI§\3/I:00 8:01 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & SKIBBEREEN RD
14 8:02 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & BRAZELS RD
15 8:03 AM BOG LANE & CONCEPTION BAY HWY
16 8:06 AM 562 CONCEPTION BAY HWY; HOLYROOD; AOA
8:06
17AM 8:07 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & THE VALLEY RD
8:07
18AM 8:08 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & THE VALLEY RD - NEAR 534 CB HWY
19 8:08 AM 533 CONCEPTION BAY HWY
2OA:\3/|:08 8:09 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & KENNEDYS LANE
21 8:09 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & TAPLIN PL
8:10
22AM 8:11 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & VEITCHS CRES
23 8:13 AM BACK RD; HOLYROOD & NORTHSIDE RD; HOLYROOD
24 8:14 AM NORTHSIDE RD; HOLYROOD & BACK RD; HOLYROOD
8:15
25AM 8:17 AM Holy Cross Elementary Driveway

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM 6 of 22



NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-001-11 Run: 23-001-11 AM

Holy Cross Ele t

1Try (Holyrood) b ;
it |

23 |
N

16 -——l’ -
% 1812(21 221

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM 7 of 22



NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-001-11 Run: 23-001-11 PM

Route: 23-001-11 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 23-001-11

Description:

Schools: Holy Cross Elementary (Holyrood) (272)

Run: 23-001-11 PM Description: Green Bus
Schools: Holy Cross Elementary (Holyrood)

# Arrival Departure Description

2:28
1 PM 2:40 PM Holy Cross Elementary Driveway
2:41
2 PM NORTHSIDE RD; HOLYROOD & BACK RD; HOLYROOD
2:42
3 PM 2:43 PM BACK RD; HOLYROOD & NORTHSIDE RD; HOLYROOD
2:45
4 M CONCEPTION BAY HWY & VEITCHS CRES
2:46
5 PM 2:47 PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & TAPLIN PL
2:47
6 PM 2:48 PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & KENNEDYS LANE
2:48
7 PM 533 CONCEPTION BAY HWY
2:48
8 BM 2:49 PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & THE VALLEY RD - NEAR 534 CB HWY
2:49
9 PM 2:50 PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & THE VALLEY RD
2:50
1OPM 562 CONCEPTION BAY HWY; HOLYROOD; AOA
2:54
11 PM BOG LANE & CONCEPTION BAY HWY
2:54
12PM 2:55 PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & BRAZELS RD
2:56
13PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & SKIBBEREEN RD
2:57
14PIVI CONCEPTION BAY HWY & HAYES RD
15 2:57 258 PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY; HARBOUR MAIN-CHAPEL'S COVE-LAKEVIEW & CONS HILL; HARBOUR MAIN-
PM ’ CHAPEL'S COVE-LAKEVIEW
2:58
16PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & HICKEYS RD
17 2:58 2:59 PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY; HARBOUR MAIN-CHAPEL'S COVE-LAKEVIEW & MERNERS LANE; HARBOUR MAIN-
PM ' CHAPEL'S COVE-LAKEVIEW
3:00
18 37 HARBOUR DR
PM
3:05
19PM 3:06 PM RIDGE RD & MURPHYS RD
3:10
ZOPM 1 RIDGE RD CHAPELS COVE
21 3:11PM HARBOUR DR & BALLFIELD RD
22 3:13 107 HARBOUR DR
PM
3:16
23PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & CURRANS RD

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM 8 of 22



NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-001-11 Run: 23-001-11 PM

24P|\3/I:17 CONCEPTION BAY HWY & HOLDENS RD
25P;:18 3:19PM  CONCEPTION BAY HWY & CEMETARY RD

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM 9 of 22



NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-001-11 Run: 23-001-11 PM

Holy Cross Ele t

ary (Holyrood)

NP

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM 10 of 22



NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-001-12 Run: 23-001-12 AM

Route: 23-001-12 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 23-001-12

Description:

Schools: Holy Cross Elementary (Holyrood) (272)

Run: 23-001-12 AM Description: Red Bus
Schools: Holy Cross Elementary (Holyrood)

# Arrival Departure Description

1 7:50 AM 9 CONCEPTION BAY HWY

2 7:51 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & THERMAL PLANT RD

3 7:52 AM 65 DUFFS RD

4 7:54 AM 21 DUFFS RD

5 7:58AM 7:59AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY; HOLYROOD & KEATINGS RD; HOLYROOD
6 7:59 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & GREEN ACRES - NATURE PLAY FAMILY CHILD CARE : 2025-06-30
7 800AM 8:01 AM 20 GREEN ACRES

8 8:01AM 8:02AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & GREEN ACRES

9 8:.02AM 8:03AM 65 CONCEPTION BAY HWY

10 8:03 AM 83 CONCEPTION BAY HWY

1" 8:04 AM 105 CONCEPTION BAY HWY (TRAINING BUILDING)

12 8:.05AM 8:06 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & BROPHYS RD

13 8:06 AM  8:07 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & O'ROURKES RD

14 8:07AM 8:08 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & SEA BREEZE DR

15 8:13 AM 25 NORTHSIDE RD; HOLYROOD; AOA

16 8:15AM 8:17 AM Holy Cross Elementary Driveway

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM 11 of 22



NLSchuols

Route: 23-001-12 Run: 23-001-12 AM

{ l / E\B |

| ana
S

|~
="
(—// oly Cross Ele ta;i‘ry (Holyrood) / \

\

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM

Route Summary

12 of 22



NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-001-12 Run: 23-001-12 PM

Route: 23-001-12 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 23-001-12

Description:

Schools: Holy Cross Elementary (Holyrood) (272)

Run: 23-001-12 PM Description: Red Bus
Schools: Holy Cross Elementary (Holyrood)

# Arrival Departure Description

1 2:228PM 2:40PM Holy Cross Elementary Driveway

2 242PM 25 NORTHSIDE RD; HOLYROOD; AOA

3 247PM 2:48PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & SEA BREEZE DR

4 249PM 2:50 PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & O'ROURKES RD

5 250PM 2:51PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & BROPHYS RD

6 251PM 2:52PM 105 CONCEPTION BAY HWY (TRAINING BUILDING)

7 2:53PM 83 CONCEPTION BAY HWY

8 2:53PM 2:54 PM 65 CONCEPTION BAY HWY

9 2:54PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & GREEN ACRES

10 2:56 PM 20 GREEN ACRES

11 2:57 PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & GREEN ACRES - NATURE PLAY FAMILY CHILD CARE : 2025-06-30
12 2:58 PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY; HOLYROOD & KEATINGS RD; HOLYROOD
13 2:59 PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & THERMAL PLANT RD

14 3:02PM 3:03 PM 21 DUFFS RD

15 3:05PM 65 DUFFS RD

16 3:07PM 3:08 PM 9 CONCEPTION BAY HWY

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM 13 of 22



NLSchuols

Route: 23-001-12 Run: 23-001-12 PM

_ e [}
4 7Y N
[ / 1 ke /H \1'5

L//H{r;s;he%\tg‘ry (Holyrood)
' x

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM

Route Summary

14 of 22



NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-001-13 Run: 23-001-13 AM

Route: 23-001-13 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 23-001-13

Description:

Schools: Holy Cross Elementary (Holyrood) (272)

Run: 23-001-13 AM Description: Yellow Bus
Schools: Holy Cross Elementary (Holyrood)

# Arrival Departure Description

1 7:46 AM 9 HOLYROOD ACCESS; HOLYROOD; AOA : 2026-06-30
2 TA7TAM T7:48AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & GODSONS RD

3 T748AM  T7:49AM STAR OF THE SEA

4 TA49AM 7:50 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & SALMONIER LINE

5 7:51 AM HOLYROOD TIRE & AUTO

6 7:51 AM SALMONIER LINE & HOLYROOD PL

7 7:52 AM SALMONIER LINE; HOLYROOD & KENNEDYS EXTENSION LANE; HOLYROOD

8 7:52AM 7:53AM 86 SALMONIER LINE

9 7:53 AM 113 SALMONIER LINE

10 7:54 AM 133 SALMONIER LINE

1 7:54 AM 149 SALMONIER LINE

12 7:55 AM SALMONIER LINE & WALLS RD

13 7:55AM 7:56 AM 189 SALMONIER LINE

14 7:56 AM SALMONIER LINE & COUNTRY PATH

15 7:56 AM 221 SALMONIER LINE

16 7:57AM  7:58 AM 259 SALMONIER LINE

17 7:58 AM  7:59 AM 301 SALMONIER LINE

18 7:59 AM 503 SALMONIER LINE

19 8:02AM 8:03AM 159 COUNTRY PATH

20 8:03 AM 137 COUNTRY PATH; HOLYROOD; AOA

21 8:04 AM 123 COUNTRY PATH

22 8:05 AM COUNTRY PATH & JORGIA LANE

23 8:07 AM 46 COUNTRY PATH; HOLYROOD; AOA : 2027-06-30
24 8:08 AM 33 COUNTRY PATH

25 8:09 AM 18 COUNTRY PATH

26 8:10 AM 6 COUNTRY PATH

27 8:15AM 8:17 AM Holy Cross Elementary Driveway : 2026-06-30

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM 15 of 22



NLSchuols Route Summary

/o ;

f #Holy Cross Elementary (Holyrood) '
[ i /..

Route: 23-001-13 Run: 23-001-13 AM

|
=l |

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM 16 of 22



NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-001-13 Run: 23-001-13 PM

Route: 23-001-13 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 23-001-13

Description:

Schools: Holy Cross Elementary (Holyrood) (272)

Run: 23-001-13 PM Description: Yellow Bus
Schools: Holy Cross Elementary (Holyrood)

# Arrival Departure Description

1 2:28PM 2:40PM Holy Cross Elementary Driveway : 2026-06-30
2 244PM 245PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & SALMONIER LINE

3 246 PM HOLYROOD TIRE & AUTO

4 2146 PM SALMONIER LINE & HOLYROOD PL

5 247PM SALMONIER LINE; HOLYROOD & KENNEDYS EXTENSION LANE; HOLYROOD

6 247PM 2:48 PM 86 SALMONIER LINE

7 248PM 2:49PM 113 SALMONIER LINE

8 249PM 2:50 PM 133 SALMONIER LINE

9 2:50 PM 149 SALMONIER LINE

10 2:50 PM SALMONIER LINE & WALLS RD

11 2:51PM 189 SALMONIER LINE

12 2:51PM SALMONIER LINE & COUNTRY PATH

13 2:52 PM 221 SALMONIER LINE

14 2:53 PM 259 SALMONIER LINE

15 2:54PM  2:55PM 301 SALMONIER LINE

16 2:55 PM 503 SALMONIER LINE

17 2:58 PM  2:59 PM 159 COUNTRY PATH

18 3:00 PM 137 COUNTRY PATH; HOLYROOD; AOA

19 3:00PM 3:01 PM 123 COUNTRY PATH

20 3:01PM COUNTRY PATH & JORGIA LANE

21 3:04 PM 46 COUNTRY PATH; HOLYROOD; AOA : 2027-06-30
22 3:04PM 3:05PM 33 COUNTRY PATH

23 3:06 PM 18 COUNTRY PATH

24 3:07 PM 6 COUNTRY PATH

25 3:10PM  3:11PM STAR OF THE SEA

26 3:11PM 3:12PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & GODSONS RD

27 3:13PM 9 HOLYROOD ACCESS; HOLYROOD; AOA : 2026-06-30

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM 17 of 22



NLSchuols Route Summary

..

Route: 23-001-13 Run: 23-001-13 PM

-
|

/I“f /' Holy Cross Elenﬁw (Holyrood)

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM 18 of 22



NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-001-14 Run: 23-001-14 AM

Route: 23-001-14 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 23-001-14

Description:

Schools: Holy Cross Elementary (Holyrood) (272)

Run: 23-001-14 AM Description: Orange Bus
Schools: Holy Cross Elementary (Holyrood)

# Arrival Departure Description

) 7.58 AM WONDER YEARS PRESCHOOL & DAYCARE - CONCEPTION BAY HWY & SEA BREEZE DR; - 2025-06-
HOLYROOD 30

2 7:58AM 7:59 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY; HOLYROOD & HAZELDALE RD; HOLYROOD

3 7:59AM 8:01 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & MCGRATHS RD

4 8:02 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY; HOLYROOD & COMERFORD CRES; HOLYROOD

5 8:02AM 8:03AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & BRIENS RD

6 8:03 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & BUTTER POT RD

7 8:04 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & CARROLS RD

8 8:04 AM 328 CONCEPTION BAY HWY (TEA GARDEN)

9 8:05 AM 358 CONCEPTION BAY HWY (NEEDS)

10 8:05AM 8:06 AM 396 CONCEPTION BAY HWY (ROYAL BANK)

11 8:06 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & BYRNES RD

12 8:08 AM 8:09 AM CONCEPTION BAY HWY; HOLYROOD & KENNEDYS LANE; HOLYROOD 30 + 2027-06-

13 8:09 AM 533 CONCEPTION BAY HWY; HOLYROOD; AOA 30 + 2026-06-

14 8:12 AM 151 NORTHSIDE RD; HOLYROOD; AOA

15 8:14 AM 8:15AM NORTHSIDE RD; HOLYROOD & BARRETTS RD; HOLYROOD
16 8:15AM 8:18 AM Holy Cross Elementary Driveway

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM 19 of 22



NLSchuols Route Summary

21 %
Holy Cross Ele nt‘qéry (Holyrood)

[EL LT

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM 20 of 22



NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-001-14 Run: 23-001-14 PM

Route: 23-001-14 Operator: Dave Gulliver Cabs Ltd.
Vehicle: 23-001-14

Description:

Schools: Holy Cross Elementary (Holyrood) (272)

Run: 23-001-14 PM Description: Orange Bus
Schools: Holy Cross Elementary (Holyrood)

# Arrival Departure Description

2:28 ) : 2026-06-
1 2:40 PM Holy Cross Elementary Driveway
PM 30
2:40
2 PM 2:41 PM NORTHSIDE RD; HOLYROOD & BARRETTS RD; HOLYROOD
2:44
3 PM 151 NORTHSIDE RD; HOLYROOD; AOA
2:46 : 2026-06-
4 PM 2:47 PM 533 CONCEPTION BAY HWY; HOLYROOD; AOA 30
2:47 1 2027-06-
5 PM 2:48 PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY; HOLYROOD & KENNEDYS LANE; HOLYROOD 30
2:49
6 PM 2:50 PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & BYRNES RD
2:50
7 PM 2:51 PM 396 CONCEPTION BAY HWY (ROYAL BANK)
2:51
8 PM 358 CONCEPTION BAY HWY (NEEDS)
2:52
9 PM 328 CONCEPTION BAY HWY (TEA GARDEN)
2:52
1OPM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & CARROLS RD
2:53
11 PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & BUTTER POT RD
2:54
12PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & BRIENS RD
2:54
13PM 2:55 PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY; HOLYROOD & COMERFORD CRES; HOLYROOD
2:55
14PM 2:58 PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY & MCGRATHS RD
2:58
15PM CONCEPTION BAY HWY; HOLYROOD & HAZELDALE RD; HOLYROOD
16 2:58 WONDER YEARS PRESCHOOL & DAYCARE - CONCEPTION BAY HWY & SEA BREEZE DR; : 2025-06-
PM HOLYROOD 30

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM 21 of 22



NLSchuols Route Summary

[

o “"'1.3

Pt *'F&r‘o 1 2
i1 .

o .
8

Holy Cross Ele%'t‘qéry (Holyrood)

[EL LT

:
:
: y
& -
g &
§
&
.
,

Generated: 2025-08-07 9:36 AM 22 of 22





